Form code: TA 251 Revision: 2016-12 www.dnvgl.com Page 1 of 3
  © DNV GL 2014. DNV GL and the Horizon Graphic are trademarks of DNV GL AS.
TYPE APPROVAL CERTIFICATE
Certificate No:
TAE000039Y
This is to certify:
That the Electrical Equipment
with type designation(s)
WAVE TTA Analog Signal Transmitter and Trip Amplifier
Issued to
Weidmüller Interface GmbH & Co. KG
Detmold, Germany
is found to comply with
DNV GL rules for classification – Ships, offshore units, and high speed and light craft
Application :
Product(s) approved by this certificate is/are accepted for installation on all vessels classed
by DNV GL.

Issued at Hamburg  on 2019-01-07
This Certificate is valid until 2024-01-06.
DNV GL local station: Essen
Approval Engineer: Harald Amberger
for DNV GL
Arne Schaarmann
Head of Section
This Certificate is subject to terms and conditions overleaf. Any significant change in design or construction may render this Certificate invalid.
The validity date relates to the Type Approval Certificate and not to the approval of equipment/systems installed.
 Job Id: 262.1-029998-1
Certificate No: TAE000039Y
Form code: TA 251 Revision: 2016-12 www.dnvgl.com Page 2 of 3
Product description
WAVE TTA Analog Signal Transmitter and Trip Amplifier
Input Signal: -200 mV ~ 600 mV (min. span 4 mV)
 -20 V ~ +50 V (min. span 0.5 V)
 -20 mA ~ 50 mA (min. span 1 mA)
 Current loop supply: +24 V
 Thermocouple type: B, E, J, K, L, N, R, S, T
 RTD 2, 3, 4 wire / R / Potentiometer
 Frequency: 2 Hz ~ 100 kHz.
Analogue Output: 0 ~ 5 V, 1 ~ 5 V, 0 ~ 10 V, or span-settable between
 -10 ~ +10 V (min. span 2.5 V)
 0 ~ 20 mA, 4 ~ 20 mA or span-settable between
 0 ~ 20 mA (min. span 1 mA)
Digital Output: 2 x SPCO; max. 250 V AC / 3 A max. 30 V DC / 2 A
Power supply: 24 ~ 240 V AC / DC, -25 % ~ 10 %